]

Date: 04.02.2018

Decision #39

3-4/02/2018

Time: 08.03

Document: 36

From: The Event Manager/Clerk of the Course

To: Competitors #

Cc: The Stewards of the Meeting
The Clerk of the Course
The Secretary of the Meeting
The Chief Timekeepers

Classic - Legend n Challenger - Demo

Suite aux retards aux contrdles horaires, les pénalités suivantes sont appliquées aux
concurrents correspondants a l'issue du jour 1 ::

1800
1200 4200 1200 2400
2400
900
1200 4200
1200 4200 1200 2400
1200 4200 1200 2400
1200 4200 1200 2400
2400
600
1200 4200 1200 2400
1200 2400
600 1200 2400
480 180
1200
120
600
1200 4200 1200 2400
600 1200
1200 4200 1200 2400
180
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2018 =

BOJCLE?S

120
1200 4200 1200 2400
60
540
60
120
2400 1200 2400
1200 4200 1200 2400
300 720
1200 4200 1200 2400
1200 4200 1200 2400
1080
1200 4200 1200 2400

JY Munsters

Mu Jean-Y\

Race Director
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